FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	4
Programme  : 	BCom - Co-operation
Month & Year  : 	May 2024 Date  : 	12-06-2024
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course VI
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VIII
Indian Financial Markets
19UCC441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course IX
Banking and Insurance
19UCC442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2243001 AMEESHA S 3 17 54 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 16 21 37 3.7 F 11.1 4 15 51 66 6.6 C 26.4
2 U2243002 ANGELA ANISH MENDEZ 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 15 35 50 5.0 D 15.0 4 16 33 49 4.9 E 19.6
3 U2243003 ANSIYA.S 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2
4 U2243004 FEBA J 3 16 51 67 6.7 C 20.1 3 16 32 48 4.8 E 14.4 4 15 51 66 6.6 C 26.4
5 U2243005 MARIA SHEYAN MANOJ 3 17 56 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 16 46 62 6.2 C 18.6 4 16 49 65 6.5 C 26.0
6 U2243006 POOJA MOHAN 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 3 17 68 85 8.5 A 25.5 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8
7 U2243007 SANIYA MANUEL 3 17 54 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 14 41 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 14 51 65 6.5 C 26.0
8 U2243008 ABHINANDH S 3 15 55 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 14 54 68 6.8 C 27.2
9 U2243009 ADITHYAN ANOOP 3 14 52 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 12 21 33 3.3 F 9.9 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0
10 U2243010 AKHIL A 3 15 54 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 8 21 29 2.9 F 8.7 4 12 34 46 4.6 E 18.4
11 U2243011 ALEN PRADEEP 3 14 44 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 11 3 14 1.4 F 4.2 4 12 17 29 2.9 F 11.6
12 U2243012 ALWYN  LEONARD 3 13 42 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 8 7 15 1.5 F 4.5 4 12 43 55 5.5 D 22.0
13 U2243013 ANDERSON CLENNY 3 13 35 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 10 17 27 2.7 F 8.1 4 12 31 43 4.3 E 17.2
14 U2243014 BIJOY M 3 13 41 54 5.4 D 16.2 3 8 20 28 2.8 F 8.4 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8
15 U2243015 CLINSON PETER 3 13 6 19 1.9 F 5.7 3 9 9 18 1.8 F 5.4 4 12 4 16 1.6 F 6.4
16 U2243016 DANIEL NIXON 3 13 33 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9 4 12 14 26 2.6 F 10.4
17 U2243017 MUHAMMED AFSAL N 3 13 41 54 5.4 D 16.2 3 11 29 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4
18 U2243018 NIKHIL S 3 15 46 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 13 35 48 4.8 E 14.4 4 13 43 56 5.6 D 22.4
19 U2243019 RONALD RALPH 3 13 38 51 5.1 D 15.3 3 8 11 19 1.9 F 5.7 4 12 32 44 4.4 E 17.6
20 U2243020 SAMUEL BOSCO 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 3 18 46 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4
21 U2243021 STALIN M SHEREEF 3 13 45 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 15 33 48 4.8 E 14.4 4 16 46 62 6.2 C 24.8
22 U2243022 ANAGHA B S 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 15 43 58 5.8 D 17.4 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2
23 U2243023 ARYA R 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 15 36 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0
24 U2243024 DINUSHA D S 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 15 21 36 3.6 F 10.8 4 14 22 36 3.6 F 14.4
25 U2243025 PARVATHY L 3 14 32 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 14 22 36 3.6 F 10.8 4 14 9 23 2.3 F 9.2
26 U2243026 SALINI J 3 15 46 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 13 22 35 3.5 F 10.5 4 13 32 45 4.5 E 18.0
27 U2243027 SULFIYA S 3 16 65 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 14 23 37 3.7 F 11.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4
28 U2243028 AGNIVESH S 3 15 61 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 11 17 28 2.8 F 8.4 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4
29 U2243029 ARAVIND V G 3 16 35 51 5.1 D 15.3 3 10 15 25 2.5 F 7.5 4 12 10 22 2.2 F 8.8
30 U2243030 JIBIN JOHN 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0
31 U2243031 R. S. SURAJ 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 12 47 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2
32 U2243032 ZEN BENHUR 3 15 42 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 8 13 21 2.1 F 6.3 4 12 29 41 4.1 E 16.4
33 U2243034 AGNES P 3 15 36 51 5.1 D 15.3 3 14 17 31 3.1 F 9.3 4 14 29 43 4.3 E 17.2
34 U2243035 ALEENA JUDE 3 15 46 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 13 43 56 5.6 D 16.8 4 14 48 62 6.2 C 24.8
35 U2243036 ALMA W 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 16 51 67 6.7 C 20.1 4 16 49 65 6.5 C 26.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VIII
Indian Financial Markets
19UCC441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course IX
Banking and Insurance
19UCC442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2243037 ANASWARA S 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 12 13 25 2.5 F 7.5 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4
37 U2243038 ARYA ANIL 3 13 4 17 1.7 F 5.1 3 11 5 16 1.6 F 4.8 4 12 13 25 2.5 F 10.0
38 U2243039 DEVIKA VINAYAN 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9 3 11 29 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 13 34 47 4.7 E 18.8
39 U2243040 DISHABALAJI 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 14 32 46 4.6 E 18.4
40 U2243041 KATLEENA ONASIS 3 17 56 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 13 18 31 3.1 F 9.3 4 17 29 46 4.6 E 18.4
41 U2243042 KAVYA DILEEP KUMAR 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
42 U2243043 KEERTHANA RAM 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 16 36 52 5.2 D 15.6 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0
43 U2243044 MARY DELMIYA D 3 18 64 82 8.2 A 24.6 3 13 30 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 15 48 63 6.3 C 25.2
44 U2243045 MARY SANIYA K 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 15 20 35 3.5 F 10.5 4 15 31 46 4.6 E 18.4
45 U2243046 NANDANA L THULASI 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
46 U2243047 SAFIYATHUNNISA N S 3 14 43 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 15 14 29 2.9 F 8.7 4 12 46 58 5.8 D 23.2
47 U2243048 SANDRA SEBASTIAN 3 16 63 79 7.9 B 23.7 3 13 52 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 15 55 70 7.0 B 28.0
48 U2243049 TIANA MORRIS 3 16 65 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 17 45 62 6.2 C 18.6 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6
49 U2243050 ABHAI.A 3 15 44 59 5.9 D 17.7 3 11 5 16 1.6 F 4.8 4 12 19 31 3.1 F 12.4
50 U2243051 ADITHYAN P 3 15 51 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 13 15 28 2.8 F 8.4 4 13 29 42 4.2 E 16.8
51 U2243052 AKHINESH R KONNAT 3 14 46 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 10 17 27 2.7 F 8.1 4 14 7 21 2.1 F 8.4
52 U2243053 ANAND U S 3 15 37 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 13 9 22 2.2 F 6.6 4 12 36 48 4.8 E 19.2
53 U2243054 ARJUN  B R 3 16 33 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 13 36 49 4.9 E 19.6
54 U2243055 DERIN D 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 13 6 19 1.9 F 5.7 4 13 4 17 1.7 F 6.8
55 U2243056 GEORGE JOSEPH 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 17 46 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 15 34 49 4.9 E 19.6
56 U2243057 NEEL J 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 3 17 48 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8
57 U2243058 SAMJITH S 3 17 41 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 16 33 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6
58 U2243059 THEJAS A R 3 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 3.9 3 9 Ab 9 0.9 F 2.7 4 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 5.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Core Course X
Corporate Accounting
19UCC443
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IV
Business Statistics
19UCC431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course II
Co-operative Management and Administration
19UCC461.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2243001 AMEESHA S 4 18 35 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 18 40 58 5.8 D 17.4 4 17 32 49 4.9 E 19.6
2 U2243002 ANGELA ANISH MENDEZ 4 18 35 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 17 43 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 15 35 50 5.0 D 20.0
3 U2243003 ANSIYA.S 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 20 56 76 7.6 B 22.8 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6
4 U2243004 FEBA J 4 19 19 38 3.8 F 15.2 3 18 16 34 3.4 F 10.2 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4
5 U2243005 MARIA SHEYAN MANOJ 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 18 44 62 6.2 C 24.8
6 U2243006 POOJA MOHAN 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8
7 U2243007 SANIYA MANUEL 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 16 63 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 15 35 50 5.0 D 20.0
8 U2243008 ABHINANDH S 4 17 35 52 5.2 D 20.8 3 14 32 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 13 31 44 4.4 E 17.6
9 U2243009 ADITHYAN ANOOP 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 14 46 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 12 30 42 4.2 E 16.8
10 U2243010 AKHIL A 4 13 25 38 3.8 F 15.2 3 12 16 28 2.8 F 8.4 4 10 5 15 1.5 F 6.0
11 U2243011 ALEN PRADEEP 4 15 3 18 1.8 F 7.2 3 13 5 18 1.8 F 5.4 4 14 10 24 2.4 F 9.6
12 U2243012 ALWYN  LEONARD 4 14 6 20 2.0 F 8.0 3 13 15 28 2.8 F 8.4 4 13 17 30 3.0 F 12.0
13 U2243013 ANDERSON CLENNY 4 14 31 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 13 15 28 2.8 F 8.4 4 11 15 26 2.6 F 10.4
14 U2243014 BIJOY M 4 14 10 24 2.4 F 9.6 3 13 10 23 2.3 F 6.9 4 14 31 45 4.5 E 18.0
15 U2243015 CLINSON PETER 4 12 1 13 1.3 F 5.2 3 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 3.9 4 11 1 12 1.2 F 4.8
16 U2243016 DANIEL NIXON 4 14 6 20 2.0 F 8.0 3 13 10 23 2.3 F 6.9 4 11 29 40 4.0 E 16.0
17 U2243017 MUHAMMED AFSAL N 4 15 32 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 13 29 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 14 19 33 3.3 F 13.2
18 U2243018 NIKHIL S 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 3 20 47 67 6.7 C 20.1 4 16 20 36 3.6 F 14.4